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PREMIML%

THE CUBANO 13

havana 7 / amaro montenegro / cherry brandy /
chocolate bitters / orange twist

NEW YORK SOUR 12

jack daniels bourbon / lemon / gomme / foamer /
red wine float / maraschino cherry

JAPANESE GARDEN 12

kwai feh / st germain / fever-tree raspberry &
orange blossom soda / edible flowers / mint

CATCH OF THE DAY 12

absolut citron / frangelico / ipa syrup / gomme /
lemon / foamer / mini bag of chips

SPICED KIMCHI 13

gordons gin / martini rosso / soju / kimchi / lime /
tajin rim / kimchi on a skewer

SCOTTISH SANGRIA 11

buckfast /irn bru / lemonade / fruit

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGENS WE SHOULD
KNOW ABOUT. A FULL ALLERGEN SHEET IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.



POPUIZZI;

PORNSTAR MARTINI 10.5

smirnoff vanilla vodka / passoa / monin passion
fruit syrup / pineapple juice / shot of prosecco

FRENCH MARTINI * 10

smirnoff vodka / chambord / monin raspberry
syrup / pineapple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI 11

smirnoff vanilla vodka / kahlua liqueur / fresh
espresso shot / gomme

COSMOPOLITAN 10

smirnoff vodka / giffard triple sec / lime juice /
cranberry juice / gomme

CHILLI MARGARITA * 10

el jimador chilli infused tequila / giffard triple sec
/ lime juice / gomme

DAIQUIRI * 10

strawberry or raspberry / bacardi white rum /
funkin puree / monin syrup / lime juice / gomme

MOJITO 1

classic, raspberry, strawberry or passionfruit /
captain morgan blanco / lime juice / monin syrup
/ gomme

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGENS WE SHOULD
KNOW ABOUT. A FULL ALLERGEN SHEET IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.



CANDYSHO

JELLYTOT * 11

creme de mure / triple sec / luxardo limoncello /
strawberry syrup / lemon juice / apple juice /
jellytots inc

STARBURST * 11

passion fruit malibu / lime juice / strawberry
syrup / pineapple juice / starburst sweetie

REFRESHER * 11

blue curacao / luxardo limoncello / lemon juice /
gomme / refresher sweetie

HARIBO COLA BOTTLE * 11

disaronno / lime cordial / angostura / lemonade /
haribo cola bottle sweets

HUBBA BUBBA * 11

captain morgan blanco / bubblegum syrup /
lemon juice / pineapple juice / bubblegum sweet

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGENS WE SHOULD
KNOW ABOUT. A FULL ALLERGEN SHEET IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.



COCKTAILS

MAI TAI 18

captain morgan blanco / spiced rum / lime juice /
orgeat syrup / pineapple juice

SHARING Gfg/

RASPBERRYLICIOUS 18

smirnoff vodka / chambord / black raspberry
ligueur / funkin raspberry puree / raspberry syrup
/ lemonade / lemon juice

SAINT JUDES G&T 18

gordons gin / st germain elderflower liqueur /
lemon juice / apple juice / soda / gomme / mint

fosh bouof

PORNSTAR MARTINI 35

smirnoff vanilla vodka / passoa / monin passion
fruit syrup / pineapple juice

ZOMBIE 35

bacardi blanca / captain morgans spiced rum /
wray & nephew rum / lime juice / monin passion
fruit syrup / pineapple juice / grenadine drizzle

REFRESHER 35
blue curacao / limoncello / lemon juice / gomme

/ lemonade / mini jelly fish

TWISTER 35

midori / malibu / strawberry syrup / lime juice /
pineapple juice / mini twister ice lolly



WEDNESDAY TO THURSDAY

WEEKj ;/(

CANDYSHOP 7
COCKTAILS 6
*selected*

SPIRIT + MIX 3

house vodka | gin | rum

BOTTLED SOL OR BUDWEISER 3
SOURZ 2.5
BOTTLE OF PROSECCO 20
AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2 25

sharing teapot / cake assortment /
selection of sandwiches *pre-booking only
** also available fri - sunday for 29



DRAUGHT FULLPINT 1/2 PINT

ASPALL CYDER 55 2.75
CARLING 495 250
MADRI 6 3.10
STAROPRAMEN 6.5 3.30
ATLANTIC PALE ALE 6.20 3.10
BOTTLED BEERS + CIDERS

BUDWEISER (330ML) 4.50
SOL (330ML) 4.80
ESTRELLA (330ML) 4.80
DESPERADOS TEQUILA BEER (330ML) 4.80
NECK OIL IPA (330ML) 5.50
BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER (500ML) 4,95
OLD MOUT CIDER (330ML) 5.60
KIWI & LIME | STRAWBERRY + APPLE | BERRIES + CHERRIES |

PINEAPPLE + RASPBERRY

SHOTS + LIQUEUR

APPLE SOURZ 4.40
CHERRY SOURZ 4.40
LUXARDO SAMBUCA 4.40
HPNOTIQ 4.40
TEQUILA ROSE 4.40
CAZCABEL TEQUILA 4.40
JUNGFRAU 4.40
COFFEE CAZCABEL 4.40
BABY GUINNESS 4,95
FRENCH KISS 4,95
HONEY CAZCABEL 5.50
JAEGER BOMB 5.50
SKITTLE BOMB 5.50

BAILEYS 4.50



VODKA

SMIRNOFF

SMIRNOFF VANILLA
SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY
CIROC

CIROC FLAVOURS
GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE CITRON
GREY GOOSE ORANGE

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN (WHITE RUM)
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
MORGAN'S SPICED
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
HAVANA 3

HAVANA 7

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

WRAY & NEPHEW OVERPROOF

GIN

GORDON'’S GIN
GORDON'’S GIN FLAVOURS
BROCKMAN'S
TANQUERAY

THE BOTANIST
HENDRICK'’S

ROCK ROSE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CAORUNN/RASPBERRY
GLASWEGIN

4.40
4.75
4.75
5.30
5.30
5.50
5.50
5.50

4.50
4.40
4.50
5.25
4.40
4.75
4.40
4.95

4.40
4.65
4.65
4.85
4.95
4.95
5.30
4.65
4.65
4.65



WHISKY + BOURBON

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12
OBAN 14

HIGHLAND PARK 12
LAPHROAIG 10

TALISKER 10

JURA1O

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
MONKEY SHOULDER
WOODFORD RESERVE
JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL'S FIRE

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY
GENTLEMAN JACK
MAKER’'S MARK

NO + LOW

HEINEKEN 0.0%
OLD MOUT A/F BERRIES + CHERRIES

SOFT

GLASS SOFT

DASH SOFT

CAN COKE/DIET

CAN IRN BRU/DIET

CAN FANTA ORANGE / LEMON
BOTTLE STILL WATER

BOTTLE SPARKLING WATER
RED BULL / SUGAR FREE / TROPICAL
FEVER-TREE TONIC/SLIM
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER

4.65
5.75
5.50
4.95
5.50
4.95
5.50
4.65
4.95
5.40
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.50
5.30

3.85
4.40

2.10
0.90
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.30
2.30
2.30



WHITE 175ML

CHILE

TIERRA ALTA SAUVIGNON BLANC 6.05
a mouth watering citrus & gooseberry

palate

SOUTH AFRICAN
FALSE BAY CHARDONNAY 6.30
honeysuckle, vanilla & tropical fruit notes

ITALY
MIRABELL PINOT GRIGIO

nuts, pear, melon & even some banana 6.90

RED

CHILE
TIERRA ALTA MERLOT 6.05
bramble fruit, ripe plums & cedar :

AUSTRALIA

SOLDIER’S BLOCK SHIRAZ 6.30
Jjuicy with baked black plums & bramble .
fruit

ARGENTINA

IRIS MALBEC 6.90
lush flavours of ripe, juicy berries & purple

fruits

ROSE

USA
PINK ORCHID WHITE ZINFANDEL
- : - 5.85
summer pudding, lychees, exotic fruit &
tutti frutti

ITALY

MIRABELL PINOT GRIGIO ROSE
pear, bubblegum and rosehip aromas &
flavours

SPARKLING

ITALY

NUA PROSECCO (125ML GLASS)
attractive aromas & flavours of melon &
apples

NUA PROSECCO ROSE
fresh, slightly sweet and soft on the palate,
a fruity & harmonious finish

FRANCE

MOET ET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV
delicate lime & vine blossom aromas, a
medium bodies palate with an elegant finish

6.90

*other champagnes available on request

250ML

7.70

9.35

9.35

7.70

9.35

ONS5

7.70

9.35

125ML

6.05

BOTTLE

24.20

27.50

27.50

24.20

27.50

27.50

23.10

27.50

BOTTLE

30.80

30.80

77



